MAIN LIBRARY

= Wednesday, July 6 e 3-4pm
Bubbleology with Keith Michael Johnson

= Saturday, July 9 ¢ 10-11:30am
Tumblebus (ages 2-6)

= Wednesday, July 13 e 3-4pm
Jungle Encounters with Small Cats

= Friday, July 15 e 2-4pm
Movie Matinee : Sky High (all ages)

= Monday, July 18 e 7-8:30pm

Lego Contest

= Wednesday, July 20 e 3-4pm
The Real Deal with Joel Davis

= Wednesday, July 27 e 3-4pm
Roli Poli Guacamole

= Thursday, July 28 ¢ 7-8pm
Book Bingo

MAIN LIBRARY

= Wednesday, August 3 e 3-4pm
Pumpernickel Puppets
= Saturday, August 6 ¢ 10am-noon
Toddlerpalooza (ages 0-3)
= Wednesday, August 10 e 2-4:30pm
lce Cream Social & Movie
Kung Fu Panda 3 (all ages)
Thursday, August 18 e 3-4pm
Y Book Bingo
&= Monday, August 22 e 7-8:45pm

N Family Movie Night
Zootopia (all ages)

A e MONDAY, AUGUST 29

MCAULIFFE BRANCH

= Thursday, July 7 ¢ 2pm
Noah's Art (all ages)
= Wednesday, July 20 e 4:30pm
Movie : Sky High (all ages)
= Thursday, July 21 e 2-3pm
American Girl Book Chat (grades 3-5)
= Wednesday, July 27 ¢ 7-8pm
Star Wars Storytime (ages 4+)

AUGUST

MCAULIFFE BRANCH

= August 17 ¢ 2-3pm & 3-4pm
Museum of Science : Rockets

= Thursday, August 11 e 2-3pm
Duct Tape Craft

= Monday, August 15 e 6:30pm
Movie : Kung Fu Panda (all ages)

= Thursday, August 25 e 2-3pm
Book Bingo

See monthly calendar for rooms & registration.
Programs are for children entering kindergarten

or older, unless otherwise noted

SUMMER READING
TICKET WINNERS WILL BE
ANNOUNCED
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I Register for Summer Reading at
the library & you will receive your own

SUmmerReadedRas!

1 limited edition bag e« 1 program schedule
1 bookmark e 1 reading log e 1 prize sheet

REMEMBER:
Read 5 hours
this summer &
receive a

limited
[ >—— e
Keep track of your hours spent reading this summer. [] edition
Each time you reach a reading milestone summer
1 hour e 5 hours e 15 hours e 30 hours e 50 hours readl_ng
: . t-shirt
you get to sign the WALL OF FAME poster and turn in
one of your fickets for the chance to win a prize of t-shirts available while supplies last
your choice. We will pull the winning names on the first
day of school and notify the winners. WANT MORE ??
Read early and often; the more you read, the more The library ALWAYS
| chances you get to win! has...
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Make sure and visit the library
for all of our special
summer reading events!

Weekly Storytimes and Baby Lapsits
continue during the summer
Please check the newsletter for days and times
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Don't forget our
weekly guessing jar & o A READING
trivia contests. run from
TWENTY FOUR prizes | July 5-
will be awarded Aug 12
every week!
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massculturalcouncil.org

We're always online! Visit our KIDS PAGE at www.framinghamlibrary.or

“On Your Mark, Get Set, Read” is sponsored by the Framingham Public Library, the Massachusetts
Library System, Massachusetts Board of Library Commissioners, and the Boston Bruins.

It is also funded by the generosity of the Friends of the Framingham Public Library, the Framingham

|._ Cultural Council, Framingham Public Schools, & Mutual One Bank.
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